
(
)
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P1-022



33
29

2.425
222

1.09%

rmrc 

hu
hr 

br 

1 2 3
26 27 29
82 80 82

1.7 1.9 0.9
1.3 1.5 0.4
1.7 1.4 1.5
0.7 0.5 0.5

0.07 0.07 0.03

1.5 0.7 3.0

4.72 5.00 2.07

1 2 3

37 36 40

38 39 42
41 41 42
50 48 49
59 58 59

1 2 3
1.26 1.201.39
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